Parameter
Location: Uganda, Soroti (1° North; 33° East) Water temperature: 25 °C
Required daily output: 88 m³; Sizing for January Dirt loss: 5.0 % Motor cable: 50 m
Pipe type: plastic, drawn/pressed, new: 0.007 mm Static head: 211 m Pipe length: 3,900 m
Products Quantity Details
PSk2-21 C-SJ8-50 1 pc. Submersible pump system including controller with DataModule, motor and pump end
LC325-P72 72 pc. 23,400 Wp; 18 x 4 modules; 15 ° tilted
Motor cable 50 m 4 mm² 3-phase cable for power and 1-phase cable for ground

adapter)
• Meets the requirements for CE
ORDER INFORMATION
Item # Product Pressure range
19-004450 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-500 0-500 kPa
0 to 5 bar / 0 to 72.5 psi
19-004460 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-1000 0-1000 kPa
0 to 10 bar / 0 to 145 psi
19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000 0-2000 kPa
0 to 20 bar / 0 to 290 psi
19-002780 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-5000 0-5000 kPa
0 to 50 bar / 0 to 725 psi
DIMENSION/WEIGHT
• Packing dimensions:     250 x 180 x 100 mm
                                          9.8 x 7.1 x 3.9 in